
Enjoy Kirin at Home
把麒麟帶回家

KIRIN DOWNTOWN
604-682-8833
1172 Alberni Street
Vancouver

KIRIN RICHMOND 
604-303-8833
7900 Westminster Hwy.
Richmond

KIRIN STARLIGHT
604-528-8833
350 Gifford Street
New Westminster @kir inrestaurantgroup

PRODUCT ORDERUNIT PRICENew Items   新產品推介

Dim Sum

Dishes

Soups

Prawn Dumplings  
Prawn & Pork Dumplings
Barbequed Pork Bun 
Prawn Wonton Dumplings
Assorted Mushroom & Pureed Truffle 
Dumplings (Vegetarian) 
Beef Dumplings  
Sparerib in Black Bean Sauce
Sticky Rice Wrapped in Lotus Leaf
Pureed Egg Yolk in Cuttlefish Ink Dough Bun

Braised Pork Belly with Salted Mustard Greens
Hainanese Chicken in Curry Sauce 
Braised Beef Brisket with Potato 
Eggplant & Minced Pork in Hot Sauce 
Pork, Salted Mustard Greens & Chinese
Mushroom Patty
Braised Pork Hock in Preserved Bean Curd Sauce 
Braised Beef Tendon & Beef Tripe in Chef’s
Special Sauce        

、

、

Hot & Sour  Soup (Vegetarian)

Abalone & Chicken Bun
Prawn & Pork Bean Curd Roll in Oyster Sauce
Barbequed Pork Pastry
Prawn & Garlic Spring Roll
Vegetable Spring Roll (Vegetarian)

鮑魚雞包仔
蠔皇鮮竹卷
蜜汁叉燒酥
金蒜蝦春卷
素菜春卷(素)

  

8 pcs
8 pcs
6 pcs
8 pcs
8 pcs

8 pcs
300 g
6 pcs
6 pcs
6 pcs
5 pcs
5 pcs
5 pcs
5 pcs

400 g
400 g
450 g
400 g

370 g

$12.98
$13.98
$11.98
$11.98
$11.98

$13.98
$10.68
$13.98
$13.98
$14.98
$12.98
$13.98
$11.98
$9.98

$14.50
$12.98
$13.98
$11.98

700ml $8.98

550 g

400 g

$11.98
$11.98

$12.98

水晶鮮蝦餃
鮮蝦燒賣
蠔皇叉燒包
鮮蝦水餃
黑松露雜菌餃 (素)

牛肉燒賣
豉汁排骨
荷香珍珠雞
黑金流沙包

家鄉梅菜扣肉
海南咖喱雞肉
馬鈴薯燜牛腩
魚香茄子

梅菜蒸肉餅
南乳豬手

八寶酸辣湯 (素)    
  

秘製牛筋肚

Enjoy 10% off on all frozen food products during our promotional period.

麒麟海鮮酒家集團特別呈獻「手工原味食品系列」。貴客於推廣期間惠顧，均可享有九折優惠。


