

Enjoy Kirin at Home 把麒麟帶回家

本地手工新鮮製造 不加味精 PRODUCT な New Items 新産品推介 Dim Oum Prawn Dumplings Prawn & Pork Dumplings Barbequed Pork Bun Prawn Wonton Dumplings Assorted Mushroom & Puréed Truffle Dumplings (Vegetarian) Beef Dumplings		防腐劑及 UNIT 8 pcs 8 pcs 6 pcs 6 pcs 8 pcs	\$12.98 \$13.98 \$11.98	RDER
Prawn Dumplings Prawn & Pork Dumplings Barbequed Pork Bun Prawn Wonton Dumplings Assorted Mushroom & Pureed Truffle Dumplings (Vegetarian)	水晶鮮蝦餃 鮮蝦燒賣 蠔皇叉燒包 鮮蝦水餃	8 pcs 8 pcs 6 pcs 8 pcs	\$12.98 \$13.98 \$11.98	RDER
Prawn Dumplings Prawn & Pork Dumplings Barbequed Pork Bun Prawn Wonton Dumplings Assorted Mushroom & Pureed Truffle Dumplings (Vegetarian)	鮮蝦燒賣 蠔皇叉燒包 鮮蝦水餃	8 pcs 6 pcs 8 pcs	\$13.98 \$11.98	
Prawn & Pork Dumplings Barbequed Pork Bun Prawn Wonton Dumplings Assorted Mushroom & Puréed Truffle Dumplings (Vegetarian)	鮮蝦燒賣 蠔皇叉燒包 鮮蝦水餃	8 pcs 6 pcs 8 pcs	\$13.98 \$11.98	
Barbequed Pork Bun Prawn Wonton Dumplings Assorted Mushroom & Puréed Truffle Dumplings (Vegetarian)	蠔皇叉燒包 鮮蝦水餃	8 pcs 6 pcs 8 pcs	\$13.98 \$11.98	
Prawn Wonton Dumplings Assorted Mushroom & Puréed Truffle Dumplings (Vegetarian)	鮮蝦水餃	6 pcs 8 pcs	\$11.98	
Assorted Mushroom & Puréed Truffle Dumplings (Vegetarian)		-	-	
Dumplings (Vegetarian)	黑松露雜菌餃 (素)		\$11.98	
Beef Dumplings		8 pcs	\$11.98	
	牛肉燒賣	8 pcs	\$13.98	
Sparerib in Black Bean Sauce	豉汁排骨	300 g	\$10.68	
Sticky Rice Wrapped in Lotus Leaf	荷香珍珠雞	6 pcs	\$13.98	
Puréed Egg Yolk in Cuttlefish Ink Dough Bun	黑金流沙包	6 pcs	\$13.98	
Abalone & Chicken Bun	鮑魚雞包仔	6 pcs	\$14.98	
Prawn & Pork Bean Curd Roll in Oyster Sauce	蠔皇鮮竹卷	5 pcs	\$12.98	
Barbequed Pork Pastry	蜜汁叉燒酥	5 pcs	\$13.98	
⇒ Prawn & Garlic Spring Roll	金蒜蝦春卷	5 pcs	\$11.98	
⇒ Vegetable Spring Roll (Vegetarian)	素菜春卷(素)	5 pcs	\$9.98	
Dishes				
Braised Pork Belly with Salted Mustard Greens	家鄉梅菜扣肉	400 g	\$14.50	
Hainanese Chicken in Curry Sauce	海南咖喱雞肉	400 g	\$12.98	
Braised Beef Brisket with Potato	馬鈴薯燜牛腩	450 g	\$13.98	
Eggplant & Minced Pork in Hot Sauce Pork, Salted Mustard Greens & Chinese	魚香茄子	400 g	\$11.98	
Mushroom Patty	梅菜蒸肉餅	370 g	\$11.98	
Braised Pork Hock in Preserved Bean Curd Sauce Braised Beef Tendon & Beef Tripe in Chef's	南乳豬手	550 g	\$11.98	
Special Sauce	秘製牛筋肚	400 g	\$12.98	